
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/21 to 12/23/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/21 to 12/23/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/21 to 12/23/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 537.5156 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 13880.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.17% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4764.0625 / $ 

618.7969
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4445.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 886.31% / 115.12%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

32.02%

Gross Profit $ 8952.4219 Total Trades 42

Gross Loss ($ 8414.9063) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.419 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 1.064 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.647 / 0.037

Avg Winning Trade 497.3568 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (350.6211) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 12.7980 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2370.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1040.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1572.8906 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 13880.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.50% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2884.0938 / $ 

466.0583
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4445.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 183.36% / 29.63%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

32.02%

Gross Profit $ 6957.4961 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 5384.6055) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.789 Winning Rate 41.94%

Profit Factor 1.292 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.969 / 0.170

Avg Winning Trade 535.1920 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (299.1447) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 50.7384 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2370.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1040.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1035.4063) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 13880.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.33%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3580.5938 / $ 

628.6904
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4445.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (345.82%) / (60.72%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

32.02%

Gross Profit $ 1994.8945 Total Trades 11

Gross Loss ($ 3030.3008) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 0.790 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 0.658 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.236 / (0.186)

Avg Winning Trade 398.9789 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (505.0501) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Page 1 of 2

12/24/2021about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 94.1278) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 1060.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 685.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/20/2021 06:35 Buy 15608.2500 12/20/2021 06:40 15557.0000 (1040.0000) (1040.0000) 5

2 12/20/2021 07:52 Sell 15572.2500 12/20/2021 08:12 15548.7646 454.7070 (585.2930) 20

3 12/20/2021 08:14 Sell 15526.5000 12/20/2021 08:22 15550.1992 (488.9727) (1074.2656) 8

4 12/20/2021 08:32 Sell 15509.7500 12/20/2021 08:50 15531.8721 (457.4258) (1531.6914) 18

5 12/20/2021 09:26 Buy 15573.2500 12/20/2021 09:31 15547.7500 (524.9961) (2056.6875) 5

6 12/20/2021 09:50 Sell 15526.0000 12/20/2021 09:52 15547.7500 (450.0000) (2506.6875) 2

7 12/20/2021 10:34 Sell 15527.2500 12/20/2021 10:39 15556.1953 (593.9063) (3100.5938) 5

8 12/20/2021 10:47 Buy 15577.5000 12/20/2021 11:24 15590.3184 241.3672 (2859.2266) 37

9 12/20/2021 11:50 Buy 15592.7500 12/20/2021 12:14 15598.2500 95.0078 (2764.2188) 24

10 12/20/2021 12:17 Buy 15636.5000 12/20/2021 12:28 15608.0078 (584.8438) (3349.0625) 11

11 12/21/2021 06:34 Sell 15754.2500 12/21/2021 07:17 15700.5000 1060.0000 (2289.0625) 43

12 12/21/2021 07:24 Sell 15651.0000 12/21/2021 07:46 15647.2500 60.0000 (2229.0625) 22

13 12/21/2021 08:21 Buy 15725.0000 12/21/2021 08:23 15710.2188 (310.6250) (2539.6875) 2

14 12/21/2021 08:27 Buy 15723.0000 12/21/2021 08:58 15772.8887 982.7734 (1556.9141) 31

15 12/21/2021 09:00 Buy 15786.2500 12/21/2021 09:05 15773.5000 (269.9922) (1826.9063) 5

16 12/21/2021 09:11 Buy 15807.0000 12/21/2021 11:23 15926.2500 2370.0000 543.0938 132

17 12/21/2021 11:30 Buy 15946.7500 12/21/2021 11:39 15927.7295 (395.4102) 147.6836 9

18 12/21/2021 11:48 Buy 15950.7500 12/21/2021 12:06 15960.2500 175.0039 322.6875 18

19 12/22/2021 06:39 Buy 15975.0000 12/22/2021 07:01 15993.9639 364.2773 686.9648 22

20 12/22/2021 07:17 Buy 16020.2500 12/22/2021 08:05 16077.7500 1135.0039 1821.9688 48

21 12/22/2021 08:07 Buy 16086.5000 12/22/2021 08:25 16098.2070 219.1406 2041.1094 18

22 12/22/2021 08:27 Buy 16106.0000 12/22/2021 08:46 16111.3545 92.1055 2133.2148 19

23 12/22/2021 08:57 Buy 16126.5000 12/22/2021 09:10 16117.2500 (199.9961) 1933.2188 13

24 12/22/2021 09:40 Sell 16094.7500 12/22/2021 09:50 16111.7500 (355.0000) 1578.2188 10

25 12/22/2021 10:12 Sell 16097.7500 12/22/2021 10:31 16094.7412 45.1758 1623.3945 19

26 12/22/2021 10:35 Sell 16087.2500 12/22/2021 10:57 16067.7500 375.0117 1998.4063 22

27 12/22/2021 11:28 Sell 16043.7500 12/22/2021 11:32 16077.2500 (685.0000) 1313.4063 4

28 12/22/2021 12:03 Buy 16113.5000 12/22/2021 12:18 16116.9922 54.8438 1368.2500 15

29 12/22/2021 12:26 Buy 16125.2500 12/22/2021 12:32 16103.5000 (450.0000) 918.2500 6

30 12/23/2021 06:32 Buy 16209.5000 12/23/2021 06:55 16200.0996 (203.0078) 715.2422 23

31 12/23/2021 06:56 Buy 16228.0000 12/23/2021 07:28 16253.9443 503.8945 1219.1367 32

32 12/23/2021 07:29 Buy 16265.0000 12/23/2021 07:32 16246.5342 (384.3281) 834.8086 3

33 12/23/2021 07:34 Buy 16259.5000 12/23/2021 08:21 16295.7471 709.9453 1544.7539 47

34 12/23/2021 08:23 Buy 16298.0000 12/23/2021 08:28 16296.5000 (45.0039) 1499.7500 5

35 12/23/2021 08:35 Buy 16314.2500 12/23/2021 09:17 16311.3242 (73.5156) 1426.2344 42

36 12/23/2021 09:40 Buy 16314.5000 12/23/2021 09:48 16311.7129 (70.7266) 1355.5078 8

37 12/23/2021 09:50 Buy 16319.0000 12/23/2021 09:53 16310.7607 (179.7930) 1175.7148 3

38 12/23/2021 10:00 Buy 16321.5000 12/23/2021 10:13 16305.6621 (331.7539) 843.9609 13

39 12/23/2021 10:44 Buy 16325.2500 12/23/2021 10:46 16322.3623 (72.7461) 771.2148 2

40 12/23/2021 10:47 Buy 16326.0000 12/23/2021 11:09 16327.4580 14.1641 785.3789 22

41 12/23/2021 11:24 Buy 16332.0000 12/23/2021 11:32 16320.7334 (240.3359) 545.0430 8

42 12/23/2021 11:45 Buy 16329.0996 12/23/2021 12:01 16329.4727 (7.5273) 537.5156 16

Page 2 of 2

12/24/2021about:blank


